AML1 Type Motor-Pumps
AML1-**-*-20
Notice of Model Change
We hereby announce that AML1 Type Motor-Pumps underwent
renewal of on-board motors and model change to design 20.
(Sales of AML1 Type Motor-Pumps were temporarily stopped in
March 2015. We restart the sales because now the on-board electric
motors comply with the high efficiency regulations)

■Specifications
■Electric Motor Specifications
■Model Number Designation
AML1 -16 A -1.5 -20
Series
Number
Geometric
Displacement
Mounting Motor Capacity
Design
Number
AML1:
AML1 Type
Motor-Pump
6: 6.2 cm3/rev
8: 8.5 cm3/rev
S: Side Port
(Standard)
A: Suction Port
Downwards
(Standard for <L Pack>)
0.75: 0.75 kW×4P
1.5: 1.5 kW×4P
2.2: 2.2 kW×4P 20
12: 12.3 cm3/rev
16: 16.3 cm3/rev
1.5: 1.5 kW×4P
2.2: 2.2 kW×4P
■Pump Performance Characteristics
Please refer to typical characteristics of ARL1 Series Piston Pump (General Catalogue) for typical
characteristics of the pump
Model Numbers
Geometric
Displacement
cm3/rev
Max. Operating
Pressure
Rated Pressure
Motor Capacity
Mass
kg
AML1-6*-*-20 6.2
7 MPa
Depends on
Operating
Conditions.
Please, contact
us for details.
0.75 kW×4P 23
1.5 kW×4P 26.3
2.2 kW×4P 37
AML1-8*-*-20 8.5
0.75 kW×4P 23
1.5 kW×4P 26.3
2.2 kW×4P 37
AML1-12*-*-20 12.3
1.5 kW×4P 26.3
2.2 kW×4P 37
AML1-16*-*-20 16.3
1.5 kW×4P 26.3
2.2 kW×4P 37
Output x
Number of
Poles
Insulation
Class
Voltage-Frequency
V      Hz
Rated
Current